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AVI50519 – DIPLOMA OF AVIATION (INSTRUMENT RATING) *   PIPER PA-30 
Location: Ballina - 210 Southern Cross Drive, Ballina Airport, NSW, 2478 [White Star Aviation] Delivered in partnership with: 

Study Mode: Full-time (on campus – Monday to Friday)  
www.whitestaraviation.com 
 
(02) 6681 6563 

Total Tuition Fee: $36,875.00 VSL Loan Cap: $94,207.00 AUD  

*  This course is approved for VET Student Loans. See information HERE. Subject to participant eligibility and provider limits imposed by the 
Australian Government. 

Intake 
Enrolment  
Close Date 

Study 
Period 

Start Date Census Date End Date 
 Tuition 

Fee 
Loan 

Amount 
Loan Fee 

Total VSL 
Debt 

Gap 
Fee 

EFTSL 

WSA 
IR 1-25 
PA30 

Friday 6 
December 

2024 

IR-1 Monday 6 January 2025 Monday 13 January 2025 Friday 31 January 2025 $6,325.00 $6,325.00 $1,265.00 $7,590.00 $0 0.08 

IR-2 Monday 3 February 2025 Monday 10 February 2025 Friday 28 February 2025 $10,500.00 $10,500.00 $2,100.00 $12,600.00 $0 0.08 

IR-3 Monday 3 March 2025 Monday 10 March 2025 Friday 28 March 2025 $20,050.00 $20,050.00 $4,010.00 $24,060.00 $0 0.09 

WSA 
IR 2-25 
PA30 

Monday 17 
January 

2025 

IR-1 Monday 17 February 2025 Monday 24 February 2025 Friday 14 March 2025 $6,325.00 $6,325.00 $1,265.00 $7,590.00 $0 0.08 

IR-2 Monday 17 March 2025 Monday 24 March 2025 Friday 11 April 2025 $10,500.00 $10,500.00 $2,100.00 $12,600.00 $0 0.08 

IR-3 Monday 14 April 2025 Tuesday 22 April 2025 Friday 9 May 2025 $20,050.00 $20,050.00 $4,010.00 $24,060.00 $0 0.09 

WSA 
IR 3-25 
PA30 

Friday 7 
March 2025 

IR-1 Monday 7 April 2025 Monday 14 April 2025 Friday 2 May 2025 $6,325.00 $6,325.00 $1,265.00 $7,590.00 $0 0.08 

IR-2 Monday 5 May 2025 Monday 12 May 2025 Friday 30 May 2025 $10,500.00 $10,500.00 $2,100.00 $12,600.00 $0 0.08 

IR-3 Monday 2 June 2025 Monday 9 June 2025 Friday 27 June 2025 $20,050.00 $20,050.00 $4,010.00 $24,060.00 $0 0.09 

WSA 
IR 4-25 
PA30 

Friday 6 
June 2025 

IR-1 Monday 7 July 2025 Monday 14 July 2025 Friday 1 August 2025 $6,325.00 $6,325.00 $1,265.00 $7,590.00 $0 0.08 

IR-2 Monday 4 August 2025 Monday 11 August 2025 Friday 29 August 2025 $10,500.00 $10,500.00 $2,100.00 $12,600.00 $0 0.08 

IR-3 Monday 1 September 2025 Monday 8 September 2025 Friday 26 September 2025 $20,050.00 $20,050.00 $4,010.00 $24,060.00 $0 0.09 

WSA 
IR 5-25 
PA30 

Friday 5 
September 

2025 

IR-1 Tuesday 7 October 2025 Tuesday 14 October 2025 Friday 31 October 2025 $6,325.00 $6,325.00 $1,265.00 $7,590.00 $0 0.08 

IR-2 Monday 3 November 2025 Monday 10 November 2025 Friday 28 November 2025 $10,500.00 $10,500.00 $2,100.00 $12,600.00 $0 0.08 

IR-3 Monday 1 December 2025 Monday 8 December 2025 Wednesday 24 December 2025 $20,050.00 $20,050.00 $4,010.00 $24,060.00 $0 0.09 

Course entry requirements:  
 Successful assessment (required to be offered enrolment) 
 Current CASA Class 1 Medical, ASIC and CASA Commercial Pilot Licence 
 Copy of all CASA KDR’s for CPL examinations 

Tuition Fees – INCLUDED: the listed tuition fees include the below items: Tuition Fees – NOT INCLUDED: the listed tuition fees do not include the below essential items: 
 Tuition - Theory and Practical (incl. aeronautical experience up to 47.8 hours – combined flight & 

simulator) 
 Textbooks, charts and maps (Textbook only is included – Maps and Daps will be an additional $150-

$200) 
 CASA Theory Examinations (Initial) 
 CASA Flight Test (Initial) - Class Rating & Instrument Rating – Multi Engine (IR) 

 Uniforms, including closed in shoes (not steel caps) - estimated $300 AUD 
 Personal headset and equipment - estimated up to $1000 AUD 
 CASA Theory Examination (Resit) – prices vary depending on examination 
 CASA MEIR Flight Test (Resit) - estimated $720 

  

http://www.whitestaraviation.com/
https://www.aviationaustralia.aero/policy-and-governance/vet-student-loan-pre-enrolment-information-2/
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AVI50519 – DIPLOMA OF AVIATION (INSTRUMENT RATING) *   DIAMOND DA-62 
Location: Ballina - 210 Southern Cross Drive, Ballina Airport, NSW, 2478 [White Star Aviation] Delivered in partnership with: 

Study Mode: Full-time (on campus – Monday to Friday)  
www.whitestaraviation.com 
 
(02) 6681 6563 

Total Tuition Fee: $40,200.00 VSL Loan Cap: $94,207.00 AUD  

*  This course is approved for VET Student Loans. See information HERE. Subject to participant eligibility and provider limits imposed by 
the Australian Government. 

Intake 
Enrolment  
Close Date 

Study 
Period 

Start Date Census Date End Date  Tuition Fee 
Loan 

Amount 
Loan Fee 

Total VSL 
Debt 

Gap 
Fee 

EFTSL 

WSA 
IR 1-25 
DA62 

Friday 6 
December 

2024 

IR-1 Monday 6 January 2025 Monday 13 January 2025 Friday 31 January 2025 $6,325.00 $6,325.00 $1,265.00 $7,590.00 $0 0.08 

IR-2 Monday 3 February 2025 Monday 10 February 2025 Friday 28 February 2025 $10,500.00 $10,500.00 $2,100.00 $12,600.00 $0 0.08 

IR-3 Monday 3 March 2025 Monday 10 March 2025 Friday 28 March 2025 $20,050.00 $20,050.00 $4,010.00 $24,060.00 $0 0.09 

WSA 
IR 2-25 
DA62 

Friday 7 
March 2025 

IR-1 Monday 7 April 2025 Monday 14 April 2025 Friday 2 May 2025 $6,325.00 $6,325.00 $1,265.00 $7,590.00 $0 0.08 

IR-2 Monday 5 May 2025 Monday 12 May 2025 Friday 30 May 2025 $10,500.00 $10,500.00 $2,100.00 $12,600.00 $0 0.08 

IR-3 Monday 2 June 2025 Monday 9 June 2025 Friday 27 June 2025 $20,050.00 $20,050.00 $4,010.00 $24,060.00 $0 0.09 

WSA 
IR 3-25 
DA62 

Friday 6 
June 2025 

IR-1 Monday 7 July 2025 Monday 14 July 2025 Friday 1 August 2025 $6,325.00 $6,325.00 $1,265.00 $7,590.00 $0 0.08 

IR-2 Monday 4 August 2025 Monday 11 August 2025 Friday 29 August 2025 $10,500.00 $10,500.00 $2,100.00 $12,600.00 $0 0.08 

IR-3 Monday 1 September 2025 Monday 8 September 2025 Friday 26 September 2025 $20,050.00 $20,050.00 $4,010.00 $24,060.00 $0 0.09 

WSA 
IR 4-25 
DA62 

Friday 5 
September 

2025 

IR-1 Tuesday 7 October 2025 Tuesday 14 October 2025 Friday 31 October 2025 $6,325.00 $6,325.00 $1,265.00 $7,590.00 $0 0.08 

IR-2 Monday 3 November 2025 Monday 10 November 2025 Friday 28 November 2025 $10,500.00 $10,500.00 $2,100.00 $12,600.00 $0 0.08 

IR-3 Monday 1 December 2025 Monday 8 December 2025 Wednesday 24 December 2025 $20,050.00 $20,050.00 $4,010.00 $24,060.00 $0 0.09 

Course entry requirements:  
 Successful assessment (required to be offered enrolment) 
 Current CASA Class 1 Medical, ASIC and CASA Commercial Pilot Licence 
 Copy of all CASA KDR’s for CPL examinations 

Tuition Fees – INCLUDED: the listed tuition fees include the below items: Tuition Fees – NOT INCLUDED: the listed tuition fees do not include the below essential items: 

 Tuition - Theory and Practical (incl. aeronautical experience up to 47.8 hours – combined flight & 
simulator) 

 Textbooks, charts and maps (Textbook only is included – Maps and Daps will be an additional $150-
$200) 

 CASA Theory Examinations (Initial) 
 CASA Flight Test (Initial) - Class Rating & Instrument Rating – Multi Engine (IR) 

 Uniforms, including closed in shoes (not steel caps) - estimated $300 AUD 
 Personal headset and equipment - estimated up to $1000 AUD 
 CASA Theory Examination (Resit) – prices vary depending on examination 
 CASA MEIR Flight Test (Resit) - estimated $720 

 

 

http://www.whitestaraviation.com/
https://www.aviationaustralia.aero/policy-and-governance/vet-student-loan-pre-enrolment-information-2/

